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Price
66.75 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.29% (0.85)

FR0004125920
AMUN
Euronext Paris
EUR

Financial

Stock

13,660 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

66.70 EUR (500)
67.40 EUR (500)
66.75 EUR
67.55 EUR
66.10 EUR
65.90 EUR
66.813751 EUR
128,507
8,586,035.00
984
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/19 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/07/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/12 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=155166744,158755945
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0004125920&ID_NOTATION=146412415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0004125920&ID_NOTATION=146412415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e9d87746305423317226242f4b86170fafef2ee90649273adc3a0ca66190542&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7153282179b4f89e0&time=1722278625&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35c25ecc761d67f0e63971531ccceaed739cea3d643ff916799a2d1712a544aa&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=deeafc6333555839a&time=1722278625&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73c3a4a5620364de574d647d88d820691a82afcdeaff83cab4e2b2c2e8ab8a3d&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=25011ad3ca52607f5&time=1722278625&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09c0a335358a7bb061b51c5d6720d1833678a051de8bad0b18702cb364ac1f51&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5023b9e92cff30fd6&time=1722278625&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f96a8b5133d5089801f3cd0e5187f2514ee5c60caf9e372bd1538140bf945ddb&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d38222eae7fd19935&time=1722278625&tool=RSC

AMUNDI S.A.

Details

2024/07/26 17:35:26

Price
66.75 EUR

Difference

General attributes

1.29% (0.85)

ISIN FR0004125920
Symbol AMUN
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 13,660 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 66.70 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 67.40 EUR (500)
Open 66.75 EUR
High 67.55 EUR
Low 66.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 65.90 EUR
VWAP 66.813751 EUR
Volume (pcs) 128,507
Trading volume 8,586,035.00
Number of trades 984
Last size 318
Performance and Risk

6m 3y
Perf (%) +3.25% +15.99% -13.31%
Perf (abs.) +2.10 +9.20 -10.25
Beta 1.27 1.24 1.22
Volatility 22.11 21.93 27.66
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/26

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
07/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:08
07/26

Price

67.50 EUR

67.15 EUR

67.00 EUR

67.10 EUR

72.
58.
72.
48.

66.76 EUR (128,186
64.21 EUR (160,315
65.31 EUR (160,983
60.05 EUR (140,307
35 EUR (2024/05/28
75 EUR (2024/02/13
35 EUR (2024/05/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
22 EUR (2023/10/30)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 1
0.00 3
0.04 13
0.00 9
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=146412415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202112
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=157647707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146997267

AMUNDI S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
06/18

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

08:19

17:30

08:01

08:10

15:30

17:35

08:10

08:52

66.25 EUR

66.95 EUR

65.10 EUR

66.35 EUR

68.8999 USD

66.75 EUR

65.95 EUR

67.40 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

8.59

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330142772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=151209068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=151209068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146474019
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278563928
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=239436104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146713829

AMUNDI S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

Amundi

ASSET MANAGEMENT

Contact Details
AMUNDI SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Valérie
Baudson

Domenico
Aiello

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Philippe Brassac
Michel Jacques
Mathieu

Robert Leblanc
Bénédicte
Chrétien

Christian Rouchon
Christine Grillet
Héléne Molinari
Joseph

Ouedraogo
Laurence Danon-

Arnaud

Michéle Guibert
Nathalie Wright
Nicolas Mauré
Patrice Gentié

Virginie Cayatte

Yves Perrier

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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